f MEKELTEK

HD 5/15 CX *EU

Tuotekoodi:
Design:

Tekniset tiedot

Vesimaara (I/h):
Tydpaine (bar/MPa):
Maksimipaine (bar/MPa):
Liitantateho (kW):
Virtajohto (m):

Paino (varusteilla) (kg):

Paino (kg) (sis.
tuotepakkauksen):

Mitat:

KC15209350
Karcher

500
150/15
200/20
2.8

5

27.5

30.4
380 x 370 x 930




